

Bloomfield – Eastern Greene County Public Library Friends of the Library

125 South Franklin Street Bloomfield, IN 47424

Ph 812-384-4125 - Fax 812-384-0820

www.bloomfield.lib.in.us

Friends of the Bloomfield-Eastern Greene County Public Library

Our goal is to promote awareness and use of the library by:

providing volunteer services, building on the community's financial support, and sponsoring cultural programs for the community.

To join Friends of the Bloomfield-Eastern Greene County Public Library, please complete the membership form below, and return it along with your dues to any circulation desk OR send it to Bloomfield-Eastern Greene County Public Library, Attention Friends Treasurer, 125 S. Franklin St., Bloomfield, IN 47424. Please call the library at 812-384-4125 for any questions regarding Friend's memberships.

Membership Dues:

Individual: \$10.00 Family: \$15.00	Supporting: \$25.00 Donor: \$100.00	Corporate/Busines Life: \$500.00	ss: \$300.00		
New Membership: Renewal:		Total Amoun Cash:		 Date:	
	able to <i>Friends of Bloomfield-Ed</i> dues are always welcome and app	,			uctible.
Name(s)		Email Address			
Address		City	State_	Zip	
Phone Number					

I would like to receive my monthly Greene Gab/Friends of the Library newsletter by:

Mail_____ Email_____ Pick Up in Library_____

I am available to work during the day to help Friends. YES NO (s I am available to help provide snacks for library programs. YES NO

(sort books for book sale, take patron count, etc.)

Shank you for becoming a Friend!